CITY OF

w Aames

REPORT OF
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

R = T
PEIOEE [] | 16™ = end of month
Month and year: | July 2012
For City Council date: | July 24, 2012
Contract Purching
Change Original Contract Total of Prior Amount this Change Change Contact
Department | General Description of Contract No. Amount Contractor/ Vendor Change Orders Order Approved By | Person/Buyer
Public 2010/11 Concrete 1 $739,207.10 Con-Struct, Inc. | $0.00 $28,732.50 B. Kindred MA
Works Pavement Improvements
Water & WPC Facility SCADA 3 $412,250.00 Automatic $16,574.00 $9,470.00 B. Kindred MA
Pollution Phase Il Construction Systems Co
Control
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $




